GOBINDA PRASAD MAHAVIDYALAYA

OFFICE OF THE INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL (IQAC)
ANALYSIS OF ONLINE FEEDBACK ON TEACHERS (2020-2021)

SL. PARAMETER Strongl Agree Disa | Strongly
NO y agree gree | disagree
1 | The courses/syllabi taught by the teachers 50% 50% 0% 0%
have a good balance between theory and
application
2 | The books/ journal etc. prescribed/ listed 45% 55% 0% 0%
reference materials are relevant, updated and
cover the entire syllabi
3 The course/syllabi of the subjects taught by 65% 35% 0% 0%
me increased my interest, knowledge and
perspective in the concerned subject area
4 | College examinations are conducted well in 80% 20% 0% 0%
time with proper coverage of all units in the
syllabus
5 | The prescribed books are available in the 30% 65% 5% 0%
Library in sufficient number
6 | The administration is teachers friendly 65% 35% 0% 0%
7 The canteen facility adequate for teachers 25% 65% 10% 0%
and students
8 | The classrooms are clean and well organized | 45% 55% 0% 0%
9 | The course contents fulfill need of the 60% 40% 0% 0%
students
10 | Toilet/washroom are clean and properly 30% 65% 0% 0%

maintained
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